
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 57975316

Data publicarii	15.06.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 318,56 RON - 318,56 RON

Descriere: BROASCA AL 35/85MM Buc 1 24,37 24,37 COT 16*1/2 FI DEM Buc 2 6,30 12,60 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2*1/2 HERMETIQ CUBO Buc 3 20,17 60,51 RACORD APA 1/2-1/2 40CM TUCAI Buc 3 7,98 23,94 SILICON SANITAR ALB BISON 280ML Buc 3 13,87 41,61 SET FIXARE WC BEST Buc 1 2,52 2,52 DIBLU PP 10*50 Buc 8 0,05 0,40 SURUB LEMN CAP HEX. 6*60 Buc 8 0,17 1,36 CAPAC WC DUROPLAST A00 Buc 1 47,06 47,06 TRAFALLET HARDY 18CM*48MM Buc 1 14,29 14,29 COLORANT RENEW Buc 3 11,76 35,28 VAR SPOR ALB EXT 4L Buc 1 54,62 54,62
